● This is a general-purpose element with a wide
working range that covers gauging (dimension
sorting) and control (presence confirmation). This
basic PEL element consists of one variable orifice
and one detection nozzle connection port. This
element is a pneumatic bridge circuit.
● This element does not have a variable
orifice, which must be installed externally. AK

C Station
No.
How to order
Fixed orifice sizeB
AA (general purpose/with needle)
AK (vacuum/without needle)
AC (dimension selection/for cascade connection)
BL (differential pressure switch/without needle, without orifice)
ModelA
APA1 203AA
Code Description
Model
AA General purpose
AK Vacuum
AC For dimension selection
BL Differential pressure switch
Fixed orifice size
Model AA AK AC BL
00 Without orifice - - - ●
03 0.3 mm ● - - -
05 0.5 mm ● ● ● -
07 0.7 mm ● ● - -
10 1.0 mm ● - - -
Station No.
Blank Single unit
2 2 stations
3 3 stations
4 4 stations
5 5 stations
A
B
C
F.R.L.
F.R.
F (Filtr)
R (Reg)
L (Lub)
Drain
Separ
Mech
Press SW
Res press
exh valve
SlowStart
Anti-bac/Bac-
remove Filt
Film
Resist FR
Oil-ProhR
Med
Press FR
No Cu/
PTFE FRL
Outdrs FRL
Adapter

1321
Discontinue
How to order detection nozzle
Model No. ød Weight g
APA4-BA03 0.3 mm 2
APA4-BA05 0.5 mm 2
APA4-BA07 0.7 mm 2
APA4-BA10 1.0 mm 2
APA4-BA20 2.0 mm 2
Model No. ød Weight g
APA4-GA10 1.0 mm 2
APA4-GA20 2.0 mm 2
APA4-GA32 3.2 mm 2
APA Series
Dimensions
● APA4-BA** (nozzle for gauge)
● APA4-VS10 (reflection nozzle)
● APA4-DA10 (back pressure nozzle)
● APA4-DA20 (back pressure nozzle)
● APA4-GA** (detecting nozzle)
ModelA
Nozzle port sizeB
Code Description
Model
BA For gauge
DA Back pressure
VS Reflection
GA Detecting
Nozzle port size (mm)
Model BA DA VS GA
03 0.3 ● - - -
05 0.5 ● - - -
07 0.7 ● - - -
10 1.0 ● ● ● ●
20 2.0 ● ● - ●
32 3.2 - - - ●
APA4 03BA
A
B
Weight: 7g
Weight: 7g
Weight: 14g
25
ø4ø2
ød
25
8 12
35
ø3

*1: Indicate the voltage only for the PL-3.
AC100VPL
How to order
Voltage
*1
D
Switching elementC
Number of PEL switching elementB
ModelA
Code Description
Model
1 PEL, terminal box, With indicator lamp
3 PEL, terminal box, lamp, relay, With transformer
Number of PEL switching element
1 1
2 2
Switching element
Blank APA1-AA07 Standard
AA03 APA1-AA03
Made to order
AA05 APA1-AA05
AA10 APA1-AA10
AC05 APA1-AC05
AK05 APA1-AK05
AK07 APA1-AK07
BL00 APA1-BL00
Voltage
AC100V 100 VAC   50/60 Hz Standard
AC200V 200 VAC   50/60 Hz
Option
DC24V 24 VDC
Precautions for model No. selection
A
B
C
D
Weight table
Model No. Weight g Model No. Weight g
PL-1-1 1490 PL-3-1 2580
PL-1-2 1850 PL-3-2 3010
AA03
F.R.L.
F.R.
F (Filtr)
R (Reg)
L (Lub)
Drain
Separ
Mech
Press SW
Res press
exh valve
SlowStart
Anti-bac/Bac-
remove Filt
Film
Resist FR
Oil-ProhR
Med
Press FR
No Cu/
PTFE FRL
Outdrs FRL
Adapter

Temperature characteristics ±0.3% F.S./°C in the temperature range of 0 (32°F) to 50°C (122°F)
Weight Body: 100 g, mounting plate: 40 g
How to order
SEPEL switch
C Adjustment
needle
B
Differential pressure rangeA
Detection method/
inner orifice size
Note
Code Description
Differential pressure range
05 5 kPa
Detection method/inner orifice size
05 Pneumatic bridge/ø0.5 mm
07 Pneumatic bridge/ø0.7 mm
10 Pneumatic bridge/ø1.0 mm
00 Micro diff. press/ø0.5 mm (Note)
Adjustment needle
Blank Integrated
LN Integrated (with lock nut)
AK None
Selection reference
Note:   The adjustment needle is not available for a fine
differential pressure.
(Display C  not required for model No.)
Suction nozzle diameter SEPEL Model
ø0.15 to ø0.5 DPS-05-05
ø0.5 to ø1.0 DPS-05-07
ø0.7 to ø1.4 DPS-05-10
DPS AK0505
A
B
C
F.R.L.
F.R.
F (Filtr)
R (Reg)
L (Lub)
Drain
Separ
Mech
Press SW
Res press
exh valve
SlowStart
Anti-bac/Bac-
remove Filt
Film
Resist FR
Oil-ProhR
Med
Press FR
No Cu/
PTFE FRL
Outdrs FRL
Adapter